SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

NAAC Accredited with Grade ‘A’ (10-01-2023 to 09-01-2028)
Vallabh Vidyanagar (Gujarat) - 388 120

Advertisement No : B/S/2/7984 Date 07/03/2024 Last Date: 06/04/2024

List of Eligible Candidates for the Post of
swimming Coach -- {General) (For Male

Application ID

Application ID

202403000025

202404000094

202403000031

202404000095

202404000077

—-————

y website

(Note : Please note that the syllabus of Swimming Coach-(General} is on Universit
& the date of written Test will be inform shortly on our University Website.)

List of Ineligible Candidates for the Post of

Swimming Coach -- (General

For Male

Application ID

Application ID

202403000042

202404000097

202403000062

202404000105

202403000066

202404000091

202404000099

202404000076

No.B/S/6686
Date : 10-02-2025
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