

## SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

NAAC Accredited with Grade 'A' (10-01-2023 to 09-01-2028)

Vallabh Vidyanagar (Gujarat) – 388 120

Advertisement No: B/S/2/7984 Date 07/03/2024 Last Date: 06/04/2024

## <u>List of Eligible Candidates for the Post of</u> <u>Swimming Coach -- (General) (For Male)</u>

Application ID	Application ID
202403000025	202404000094
202403000031	202404000095
202404000077	

(Note: Please note that the syllabus of Swimming Coach-(General) is on University website & the date of written Test will be inform shortly on our University Website.)

## <u>List of Ineligible Candidates for the Post of</u> <u>Swimming Coach -- (General) (For Male)</u>

Application ID	Application ID
202403000042	202404000097
202403000062	202404000105
202403000066	202404000091
202404000099	202404000076

No.B/S/6686

Date: 10-02-2025



Registrar

Sardar Patel University Vallabli Vidyanagar

XXXXXXX -----XXXXXXXX -----XXXXXXXX